February 2023 Building Permits

Date

2/17/202
2/8/2023
2/22/202
2/21/202
2/10/202
2/9/2023
2/14/202
2/7/2023
2/17/202
2/10/202
2/17/202
2/7/2023
2/16/202
2/13/202
2/13/202
2/14/202
2/14/202
2/1/2023
2/14/202
2/8/2023
2/2/2023

2/1/2023

#

69
75
70

67
71
66
14
4H
41
10
12
27

19

33
50
17
15A
15

417

Location

Mallard Point Rd.
D.W. Highway
Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Theodore Drive

Bean Rd

Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Hawthorne Rd
Benning Court

Toby Circle
Townsend Place
Brookside Drive
Springfield Circle
Hansom Drive
Jefferson Drive
Lamson Drive

Robert Milligan Park
Brieann Drive

East Ridge Road
Beebe Lane

D.W. Highway

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Permit_To
Add
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Finish
Finish
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install

Install

Proposed Use
Bathroom

Building

SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
Shed

Storage Building
Basement

Basement

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Zone
Res
Comm
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Comm
Res
Res
Res

Res

Valuation

$25,000.00

$2,936,955.00

$700,000.00
$375,000.00
$215,000.00
$450,000.00
$600,000.00
$600,000.00
$25,000.00
$358,800.00
$31,500.00
$50,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total _Fee

$50.00
$2,007.00
$1,062.00
$872.00
$815.00
$1,030.00
$1,007.00
$1,023.00
$60.00
$1,697.00
$265.00
$265.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
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Date

2/16/202
2/16/202
2/17/202
2/17/202
2/28/202
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/6/2023
2/13/202
2/7/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/8/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/10/202
2/2/2023
2/7/2023
2/28/202
2/21/202

#
40
14

15

11

46
40
12
19

10

17
80

25

14

Location

Brek Drive

Swift Lane

Coles Rock Road
Dolly Rd

Bristol Street

Bowers Landing Drive
Bowers Landing Drive
Danforth Rd.
Pondview Drive

Brek Drive

Dahl Rd.

Currier Road

Wilson Hill Rd.

Kelly Way

Ash Lane

Bowers Landing Drive
Continental Blvd.
Bowers Landing Drive
Joppa Rd

Premium Outlets Blvd.#693
Bowers Landing Drive
Cramer Hill Rd.
Davidson Ave.

Flintlock Lane Unit 26

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Permit_To
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install

Install

Proposed_Use

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

Zone
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Comm
Res
Res
Comm
Res
Res
Res

Res

Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total_Fee

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Page 2 of 6



Date

2/28/202
2/21/202
2/21/202
2/17/202
2/15/202
2/23/202
2/6/2023
2/28/202
2/3/2023
2/13/202
2/2/2023
2/28/202
2/9/2023
2/28/202
2/21/202
2/7/2023
2/14/202
2/7/2023
2/14/202
2/2/2023
2/16/202
2/15/202
2/24/202
2/21/202

#
11

19

10

10

14

15

53

14
11

19

707

17

32
12

19

Location
Tomasian Drive
Tallant Rd
Currier Road
Four Winds Rd.
Highland Green
Swift Lane
Spartan Way
Briarwood Drive
Craftsman Lane
Quails Way
Derry Street
Bristol Street
Davidson Ave.
Tomasian Drive
Roberta Drive
Currier Road
Kelly Way
Milford Rd. Unit 2B
Brieann Drive
Abenaki Circle
Brookside Drive
Tallant Rd
Greatstone Drive

Hansom Drive

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Permit_To
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install

Install

Proposed_Use
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Furnace
Furnace
Furnace
Gas Boiler
Gas Furnace
Gas Furnace
Gas Furnace
Gas Furnace & A/C
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping
Gas Piping

Gas Piping

Zone
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Comm
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total_Fee

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$0.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
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Date

2/21/202
2/21/202
2/1/2023
2/3/2023
2/28/202
2/23/202
2/27/202
2/24/202
2/21/202
2/21/202
2/8/2023
2/2/2023
2/28/202
2/15/202
2/21/202
2/21/202
2/14/202
2/7/2023
2/2/2023
2/10/202
2/9/2023
2/10/202
2/28/202
2/10/202

#
20

10

33

41
69
17
27
707

80

36

20

17
49
22
290
34
75
44
68

Location

Nathan Hale Lane

Mt. Lawny Lane
Northwood Drive
Brieann Drive
Suncook Terrace Unit 37
Toby Circle

Mallard Point Rd.
Cabot Rd.

Rita Street

Milford Rd. Unit 6C
Premium Outlets Blvd.
Crosswoods Path Blvd. Unit A
Thornton Rd. West
Pratt Lane

Cathy Street
Westminster Lane
Orchard Drive

Back River Rd.

Toby Circle

Baboosic Lake Rd.
Patten Rd.

Wilson Hill Rd.

Jessica Drive

Jessica Drive

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Permit_To
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install

Install

Proposed_Use
Gas Piping

Gas Piping

Gas Piping

Gas Piping

Gas Water Heater
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Septic System
Sign (lluminated)
Signs (2-llluminated)
Signs (2-llluminated)
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System

Solar PV System

Zone

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Comm

Comm

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$52,000.00
$28,816.00
$21,996.00
$25,662.00
$17,000.00
$8,678.00
$31,721.00
$16,864.00
$46,000.00
$30,315.00
$48,294.00
$13,931.00

Total_Fee

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$172.00
$50.00
$150.00
$162.00
$111.00
$110.00
$115.00
$133.00
$240.00
$180.00
$160.00
$123.00
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Date

2/8/2023
2/14/202
2/28/202
2/21/202
2/22/202
2/1/2023
2/22/202
2/9/2023
2/2/2023
2/7/2023
2/16/202
2/17/202
2/2/2023
2/8/2023
2/15/202
2/14/202
2/23/202
2/21/202
2/13/202
2/17/202
2/17/202
2/21/202
2/28/202
2/14/202

#
18
13
21
167
15
12
12

130

570
49
190
14
19
10

61

22

36

14

Location

Silver Doe Lane
Townsend Place
West Rd.
Naticook Rd.
Coles Rock Road
Dahl Rd

Friar Tuck Court
D.W. Highway MER26
Mound Ct
Chadsworth Court
DW Hwy

Lamson Drive
Baboosic Lake Rd
Davidson Ave
Webster Court
Olde Road
Continental Blvd. Unit |
Continental Blvd.
Belmont Drive
Waterville Drive
Savage Lane
Lamson Drive
Davidson Ave.

Swift Lane

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Permit_To
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Re-Instate
Re-instate
Relocate
Renovate
Renovate
Renovate
Renovate
Renovate
Renovate

Renovate

Renovate/Repair

Repair
Repair
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace

Replace

Proposed_Use
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Solar PV System
Water Heater
Water Heater
Permit
Permit
Sewer Line
Bathroom
Interior
Interior
Interior
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen & Bath
Interior
Interior
Sewer
Furnace
Furnace
Furnace

Gas Boiler

Gas Water Heater

Zone
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Comm
Comm
Res
Comm
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Comm
Comm
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Valuation

$45,840.00
$26,000.00
$42,000.00
$24,703.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$38,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$70,000.00
$20,000.00
$53,850.00
$6,000.00

$150,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total_Fee

$159.00
$134.00
$150.00
$217.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$125.00
$50.00
$55.00
$175.00
$85.00
$172.00
$135.00
$55.00
$75.00
$225.00
$315.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
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Date

2/14/202
2/27/202
2/14/202
2/22/202
2/22/202
2/23/202

2/27/202

11

79

28

Location

Nathan Hale Lane
Sycamore Lane
Heron Cove Drive
Whitetail Ridge
Whitetail Ridge
Peaslee Rd

Cabot Rd.

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Permit_To
Replace
Replace
Replace
Test Pit
Test Pit
Test Pit

Test Pit

Proposed_Use
Gas Water Heater
Gas Water Heater
Gas Water Heater
Test Pit
Test Pit
Test Pit

Test Pit

Zone

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total_Fee

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
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